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Unleaded Onglaze Color 70 Series

Product Description:

Temperature Range:

Typical Substrate:

1. Basic Color

Product No. Color

70006 Cover Flux
70102 Cr Green
70188 Peacock Green
70201 Blue

70211 Peacock Blue
70228 Cyan

70285 Cobalt Blue
70305 Lemon Yellow
70306 Cd Yellow
70325  Orange Yellow
70430  Black

2. Metallic Color

Product No. Color

70331 Gold

70332 Gold

70660 Bronze
70661 Dark Bronze

Onglaze Color

800°C — 850°C

Product No.
70501
70635
70668
70702
70708
70729
70731
70885
70901
70903

Product No.
70663
70772
70991
70992

3. Maroon Color (contains precious metals)

Procut No. Color

78772 Pink
78773 Reddish Pink
78782 Maroon

Product No.
78783
78792
78793

Ceramic art ware, pottery ware, porcelain, bone china, and
ceramic tile

Color
Grey

Brown

Brown
Orange

Red

Red

Iron Red
Violet
Mixing White
Base White

Color
Brown
Red
White
Silver

Color
Maroon

Dark Purple
Dark Maroon
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